
SONY

SONY

UPP210HD 
High-Density Black &
White Media 

Pricing available upon

request

Overview

High density black and white paper for use with UP-910AD, UP-930AD,  UP-960AD, UP-970AD, UP-980AD, and UP-990AD Black and White

Printers. 

 

Highlights

*    For printer mode Type II 

*    Paper size equals 210mm x 25m (per roll) 

*    Approximately 130 prints per roll 

*    1 case contains 5 rolls 

 

Specifications

General Specifications Detail

Features For printer mode Type II 

Paper size equals 210mm x 25m (per roll) 

Approximately 130 prints per roll 

1 case contains 5 rolls 

Paper Size 210 x 25 mm

Printer Used For UP-910AD 

UP-930AD 

UP-960AD 

UP-970AD 

UP-980AD 

UP-990AD 

Prints per Roll / Pack 130 prints per roll

Rolls / Packs per Case 5 rolls/case

Type B/W

Description High density black and white paper for use with UP-910AD 

UP-930AD 

UP-960AD, UP-970AD, UP-980AD, and UP990AD Black and White Printers. 

 

              This PDF was printed at sony.com/professional. Copyright 2011, Sony Electronics Inc All Rights Reserved.


