

## UPP210HD

High-Density Black & White Media

Pricing available upon request

## Overview

High density black and white paper for use with UP-910AD, UP-930AD, UP-960AD, UP-970AD, UP-980AD, and UP-990AD Black and White Printers.

## Highlights

- \* For printer mode Type II
- \* Paper size equals 210mm x 25m (per roll)

- \* Approximately 130 prints per roll
- \* 1 case contains 5 rolls

## **Specifications**

General Specifications	Detail
Features	For printer mode Type II Paper size equals 210mm x 25m (per roll) Approximately 130 prints per roll 1 case contains 5 rolls
Paper Size	210 x 25 mm
Printer Used For	UP-910AD UP-930AD UP-960AD UP-970AD UP-980AD UP-980AD UP-990AD
Prints per Roll / Pack	130 prints per roll
Rolls / Packs per Case	5 rolls/case
Туре	B/W
Description	High density black and white paper for use with UP-910AD UP-930AD UP-960AD, UP-970AD, UP-980AD, and UP990AD Black and White Printers.